

Certificate of Publication



This is to confirm that

Moh.Dikin Adiwena

Published following article

Risk Factor Analysis and Risk Response of Self-managed Environmental Scale Infrastructure Project in Palu City

Volume 13, Issue 5, pp: 45-53

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.

Editor-In-Chief



Certificate of Publication



This is to confirm that

Nirmalawati

Published following article

Risk Factor Analysis and Risk Response of Self-managed Environmental Scale Infrastructure Project in Palu City

Volume 13, Issue 5, pp: 45-53

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.

Editor-In-Chief



Certificate of Publication



This is to confirm that

Rudi Herman

Published following article

Risk Factor Analysis and Risk Response of Self-managed Environmental Scale Infrastructure Project in Palu City

Volume 13, Issue 5, pp: 45-53

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.

Editor-In-Chief